
Varsity Boys Soccer Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time Notes

Thursday December 1 King City King City TBA
Tuesday December 6 Sobrato Harbor 7:00 PM

Thursday December 8 Anzar Harbor 7:00 PM
Tuesday December 13 Gilroy Gilroy TBA
Friday December 16 St. Francis Harbor 5:45 PM

Saturday December 17 Palma Palma 1:00 PM
Tuesday January 3 San Lorenzo Valley* Harbor 7:00 PM
Friday Januay 6 Aptos* Aptos 7:00 PM

Tuesday January 10 Soquel* Soquel 7:00 PM
Friday January 13 Scotts Valley* Harbor 7:00 PM

Tuesday January 17 Santa Cruz* Harbor 7:00 PM
Friday January 20 San Lorenzo Valley* Harbor 5:00 PM

Tuesday January 24 Aptos* Harbor 5:00 PM
Thursday January 26 Soquel* Harbor 5:00 PM
Tuesday January 31 Scotts Valley* Harbor 5:00 PM Senior Night
Friday February 3 Santa Cruz* Santa Cruz 5:00 PM

Tuesday February 7 SCCAL Quarterfinals TBA
Thursday February 9 SCCAL Semifinals TBA
Saturday February 11 SCCAL Finals Cabrillo College 5:00 PM

* = SCCAL League Game


